SERVICES AND COMMODITIES
COMMODITY CODE COMMODITY DESCRIPTION
- MABLT ANCHOR BOLTS
+ MABLT-SUB SUBSTATION ANCHOR BOLTS
+ MABLT-TL CAGED - TRANSMISSION LINE ANCHOR BOLTS
- MARSG ARRESTERS-SURGE
+ MARSG-DIST DISTRIBUTION CLASS ARRESTERS
+ MARSG-INTR INTERMEDIATE CLASS ARRESTERS
+ MARSG-RDIP SURGE RISER AND DIP POLE ARRESTERS
+ MARSG-STTN STATION CLASS ARRESTERS
+ MARSG-TL TRANSMISSION LINE ARRESTERS
- MBATT BATTERIES - SUBSTATION
+ MBATT-ALRM BATTERY MONITORS, ALARMS
+ MBATT-BANK BATTERY BANKS-REPLACEMENT CELLS
+ MBATT-CAB BATTERY CABINETS
+ MBATT-CHGR BATTERY CHARGERS
+ MBATT-MOTOP MOTOR OPERATOR BATTERIES
+ MBATT-PKG BATTERY PACKAGES
+ MBATT-RACK BATTERY RACKS
+ MBATT-RTU RTU BATTERY
- MBRKR BREAKERS
+ MBRKR-B115 115kV BREAKERS
+ MBRKR-B230 230kV BREAKERS
+ MBRKR-B25 25kV BREAKERS
+ MBRKR-B46 46kV BREAKERS
+ MBRKR-B500 500kV BREAKERS
- MBUS BUS-ALUMINUM
- MCAM CAMERAS-DIGITAL
+ MCAM-DIGTL CAMERAS-DIGITAL
- MCAPB CAPACITOR BANKS

+ MSBSC-MAG SUBSCRIPTIONS MAGAZINES
+ MSBSC-PROF SUBSCRIPTIONS PROFESSIONAL PUBLICATIONS
- MSECR SECURITY EQUIPMENT
+ MSECR-CAM CAMERA EQUIPMENT
+ MSECR-LIGHT SECURITY LIGHTING
+ MSECR-MOTN MOTION DETECTION EQUIPMENT
- MSTL STEEL-STRUCTURAL SUBSTATION
- MSUPL SUPPLIES
+ MSUPL-LAMP SUPPLIES-CONTROL ROOM PROJECTOR LAMP AND FILTER
- MSWTC SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-AIM AIM-AI CIRCUIT SWITCHERS
+ MSWTC-AOM AOM SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-BL115 SUB - 115KV,BLD SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-BL230 SUB - 230KV,BLD SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-BL500 SUB - 500KV,BLD SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-BLD14 SUB - 14KV,BLD SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-BLD23 SUB - 23KV,BLD SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-BLD46 SUB - 46KV,BLD SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-BLD69 SUB - 69KV,BLD SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-D115 SUB - 115KV, DISCONNECT SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-D230 SUB - 230KV, DISCONNECT SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-D500 SUB - 500KV, DISCONNECT SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-DIS12 SUB - 12KV, DISCONNECT-BYPASS SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-DIS25 SUB - 25KV, DISCONNECT-BYPASS SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-DIS46 SUB - 46KV, DISCONNECT SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-DIS69 SUB - 69KV, DISCONNECT SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-GRN GROUNDING SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-MOTOP SWITCH MOTOR OPERATORS
+ MSWTC-PAD PADMOUNTED SWITCHGEAR
+ MSWTC-PART SWITCH PARTS
+ MSWTC-RL115 SUB - 115KV,RLB SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-RL230 SUB - 230KV,RLB SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-RL500 SUB - 500KV,RLB SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-RLB14 SUB - 14KV,RLB SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-RLB23 SUB - 23KV,RLB SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-RLB46 SUB - 46KV,RLB SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-RLB69 SUB - 69KV,RLB SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-TL TRANSMISSION LINE SWITCHES
+ MSWTC-TRAN TRANSRUPTER SWITCHES
- MTFIN TRANSFORMER-INSTRUMENT
MTFIN-CCVT CAPACITOR COUPLED VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER
MTFIN-COMB COMBINED METERING UNITS TRANSFORMERS
MTFIN-CT CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
MTFIN-PT POTENTIAL TRANSFORMERS
Page 5 of 10
SERVICES AND COMMODITIES
COMMODITY CODE COMMODITY DESCRIPTION
- MTFPW TRANSFORMER-POWER
+ MTFPW-AT115 115kV AUTOTRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-AT230 230KV AUTOTRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-AT25 25KV AUTOTRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-AT500 500KV AUTOTRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-P115 115kV POWER TRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-P230 230kV POWER TRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-P25 25kV POWER TRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-P46 46kV POWER TRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-P500 500kV POWER TRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW=P69 69kV POWER TRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-PAD PADMOUNTED TRANSFORMER
+ MTFPW-PART TRANSFORMER PARTS
- MTFSS TRANSFORMER STATION SERVICE